European Conference of

Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup H

(E AHGC) Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
Egypt
27 Jun 2024, Fillies 2 Years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: BAHGA AL 41.4

FARIDA - Prize
money withdrawn
Colour: -

Owner: Al Farida

2nd Name: JAKLEN AL 40.4
JUNIER
Colour: -
Owner: Al Junier

3rd Name: MALIKA AAL 39.9
NAGUIB
Colour: -
Owner: Sandra

4th Name: HAYLAH 39.7
KHAN
Colour: -
Owner: Sahary Khan




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LAMIS AL
MAMLAKA

Colour: -

Owner: Al Mamlaka

Name: AMMOURA AL
HAMD

Colour: -

Owner: Ahmadeyat
Al Hamd

Name: ESHK MOHR
LIFE

Colour: -

Owner: Mohr Life

Name: AGHRAA AL
ZAFER

Colour: -

Owner: Al Zafer

Name: AGMAL HAYA
EL SHERUK

Colour: -

Owner: El Sheruk

39.6

39.1

39

38.9

38.4

J.B.

J.M. M.A.




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MAI AL
ASTAPRAK

Colour: -

Owner: Al Astaprak

Name: GAMILA
NASEEM EL SHERUK
Colour: -

Owner: Mr.Ammar
Abdel Moaty

Name: RAYA AL
MOHANDES

Colour: -

Owner: Al Mohandes

Name: HAYAT AL
THABAT
Colour: -
Owner: Al Thabat

Name: RAWAA
BASIONY
Colour: -

Owner: Basiony

38.4

38.2

37.9

37.9

36.7

D.A.

J.B.

J.M. M.A.




Judges

Name: WARD
KAZAMEL
Colour: -

Owner: Kazamel

Name: KAMAR
ARKANS
Colour: -
Owner: Arkan

Name: AAESHA EL
WALEED
Colour: -
Owner: El Waleed

Name: NAZLY AAL
GABR

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Gabr

Name: SHAQRAA AL
KAMAL

Colour: -

Owner: Al Kamal

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
D.A. = Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL
J.M. #Julie Maden, GB

M.A. = Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
W.O0. — William Oppen, AR
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