Emirates Arabian Horse Global Cup (EAHGC)



Egypt				
27 Jun	2024,	Fillies	2	Years
Old				

Old Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: BAHGA AL FARIDA - Prize money withdrawn Colour: - Owner: Al Farida	41.4		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O.
			TYPE	9	10	10	9.5	9.5	9.5	9
			H&N	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.5	10	9.5	9.5
			BODY	8	8	8.5	7.5	8	8	7.5
			LEGS	7	5.5	6	5.5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	8.5	9	8.5	9.5	9	9	9
2nd	Name: JAKLEN AL	40.4		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
	JUNIER Colour: - Owner: Al Junier		TYPE	8.5	9	9.5	9.5	9	9.5	9
			H&N	9	9	9.5	9.5	9	9	9
			BODY	8	8	7.5	8	7.5	8	8
			LEGS	6.5	5.5	5	5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	8	9	9	9	9	9	8.5
3rd	Name: MALIKA AAL NAGUIB Colour: - Owner: Sandra	39.9		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	9	9	8.5	9.5	9	9	9
			H&N	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	9	9	8.5
			BODY	8	8	8.5	8	7.5	8	8
			LEGS	6	5	5.5	5.5	5	5	5
			MOVE	9	9	9	9	9.5	9	9
4th	Name: HAYLAH	39.7		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
	KHAN Colour: - Owner: Sahary Khan		TYPE	8	9	9	9	9.5	9	9
			H&N	8	9	9.5	9	9.5	9.5	9.5
			BODY	7	8	7.5	7.5	8	8	8
			LEGS	6	5	5.5	5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	7	8.5	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8

5th	Name: LAMIS AL MAMLAKA Colour: -	39.6		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	7.5	9.5	9	8.5	9.5	9.5	9
	Owner: Al Mamlaka		H&N	8	9.5	9	9	9.5	9.5	9
			BODY	6	7.5	7	7	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	7.5	9	8	9	8.5	9	8.5
6th	Name: AMMOURA AL HAMD	39.1		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
	Colour: -		TYPE	8	9	9	9	9	9	8.5
	Owner: Ahmadeyat		H&N	8	9	9	9	9.5	9	8.5
	Al Hamd		BODY	7.5	7.5	8	8	7.5	8	8
			LEGS	5	4.5	4.5	5	4.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	8	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	9	8.5
7th	Name: ESHK MOHR LIFE Colour: - Owner: Mohr Life	39		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O.
			TYPE	8	8.5	9	9	8.5	9.5	9
			H&N	8	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	9	8.5
			BODY	8	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	6.5	5	5	5	5	5	5.5
			MOVE	8	9	8.5	9	9	9	9
8th	Name: AGHRAA A L ZAFER Colour: - Owner: Al Zafer	38.9		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	9.5	8.5
			H&N	7.5	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	8
			BODY	7	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8	7
			LEGS	6.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5	5	5
			MOVE	9	9.5	8.5	9.5	9	9.5	9.5
9th	Name: AGMAL HAYA EL SHERUK Colour: - Owner: El Sheruk	38.4		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O.
			TYPE	7.5	8.5	9	9	8.5	9	8.5
			H&N	7.5	8.5	9	9	8.5	9	8.5
			BODY	7.5	8	8	7.5	7	8	7.5
			LEGS	6.5	5	5	5.5	5	5	5
			MOVE	7.5	8	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	8

10th	Name: MAI AL ASTAPRAK Colour: - Owner: Al Astaprak	38.4		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O.
			TYPE	8	8.5	9	8.5	9	9	8
			H&N	8	8.5	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	8.5
			BODY	6.5	8	7.5	7.5	8	8	7.5
			LEGS	6.5	5.5	5	4.5	5.5	5	4.5
			MOVE	7.5	8	8.5	8.5	9	9	8.5
11th	Name: GAMILA	38.2		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
	NASEEM EL SHERUK Colour: -		TYPE	8	8	8.5	9	8.5	9	8.5
	Owner: Mr.Ammar Abdel Moaty		H&N	7.5	8	8.5	9	8.5	9	8
			BODY	7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8	7.5
			LEGS	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	5	4.5
			MOVE	9	9	9.5	9.5	9	9.5	9
12th	Name: RAYA AL MOHANDES Colour: - Owner: Al Mohandes	37.9		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	w.o.
			TYPE	8	8.5	9	9	8.5	8.5	8
			H&N	8	9	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	8
			BODY	8	7.5	8	8	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	6.5	5	5	5	4.5	5	4.5
			MOVE	8	8.5	8.5	9	8.5	8	8
13th	Name: HAYAT AL THABAT Colour: - Owner: Al Thabat	37.9		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	M.O.	W.O.
			TYPE	8	8.5	9	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5
			H&N	7.5	8.5	9	9	8.5	8.5	8.5
			BODY	7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8	7
			LEGS	6.5	5	5	4.5	5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	6.5	8.5	8	8	8.5	8.5	8
14th	Name: RAWAA	36.7		C.B.	D.A.	J.B.	J.M.	M.A.	М.О.	W.O.
	BASIONY Colour: -		TYPE	7.5	8	8.5	8	8	8.5	8
	Owner: Basiony		H&N	7	8	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	7.5
			BODY	6	7	8	7	7	7.5	7
			LEGS	5	5	5	5	4.5	5	5.5
			MOVE	7.5	8.5	8.5	8	8.5	9	8.5

0	Name: WARD KAZAMEL Colour: - Owner: Kazamel	No detailed scorecard available	
0	Name: KAMAR ARKANS Colour: - Owner: Arkan	No detailed scorecard available	
0	Name: AAESHA EL WALEED Colour: - Owner: El Waleed	No detailed scorecard available	
0	Name: NAZLY AAL GABR Colour: - Owner: Aal Gabr	No detailed scorecard available	
0	Name: SHAQRAA AL KAMAL Colour: - Owner: Al Kamal	No detailed scorecard available	

Judges

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

D.A. Dhari Abdulmohsen Al Mejhem, KW

J.B. _ Jerzy Bialobok, PL

J.M. 🖼 Julie Maden, GB

M.A. 🔳 Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

M.O. Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG

W.O.

William Oppen, AR